附件1

管理员、联络员名单

	类别
	区县（乡镇）
	姓名
	手机号码
	电子邮箱

	县级平台管理员
	
	
	
	

	深度贫困乡镇管理员
	
	
	
	

	深度贫困乡镇管理员
	
	
	
	


附件2

入驻网店基本情况表

	序号
	所属区县乡镇
	店铺名称
	联系人
	联系方式
	产品
	店铺网址

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


